IAMOA 2005 Indiana State Dart Championship
02/25/2005 Marriott East - Indianapolis

Money Winners List

o OP€eN Doubles 301/501

Team:

Op:

Team:

Op:

Team:

Op:

Team:

Op:

Team:

Op:

Team:

Op:

Team:

Op:

Team:

Op:

Team:

Op:

Team:

Op:

Team:

Op:

Team:

Op:

63338
535

62747
268

64509
504

63513
218

63635
535

62735
268

63355
535

63768
272

63212
251

63214
251

62741
268

62754
268

DARNELL & JARKA

ANDERSON & MILLER

HARRIS & NICHOLS

JUNK & MOUNTS

BAIMA & MARTIN

FRANKS & JOHNSON

Level A
Place Winnings
1 $550.00
J & M Amusement, Laporte IN
Players: JOHN DARNELL, TODD JARKA
2 $410.00
Reid Sales Music Company, Delphi IN
Players: DALE W ANDERSON, SCOTT MILLER
BRUMMET & BRUMMET 3 $280.00
Diggers Vending Company, Inc, Boswell IN
Players: DAVE BRUMMET, JEFF BRUMMET
4 $200.00
Just Darts Inc, Indianapolis IN
Players: JAMES HARRIS, SCOTT NICHOLS
EVENBURG & KALSOW 5 $120.00
J & M Amusement, Laporte IN
Players: MARK EVENBURG, JOE KALSOW
5 $120.00
Reid Sales Music Company, Delphi IN
Players: KEITH JUNK, JOE MOUNTS
7 $90.00
J & M Amusement, Laporte IN
Players: GLENN BAIMA, JOHN MARTIN
DOMBKOWSKI & PILARSKE 7 $90.00
Ondrus Amusement & Vending Inc, Union Pier MI
Players: TOM DOMBKOWSKI, MARK PILARSKE
DEGAETANO & PETERS 9 $40.00
Diamond Amusement, Michigan City IN
Players: MITCH DEGAETANO, GEORGE PETERS
9 $40.00
Diamond Amusement, Michigan City IN
Players: RICK FRANKS, MIKE JOHNSON
GRONINGER & HUGHES 9 $40.00
Reid Sales Music Company, Delphi IN
Players: KYLE GRONINGER, DANNY HUGHES
GRONINGER & VIANCO 9 $40.00

Reid Sales Music Company, Delphi IN
Players: KIM GRONINGER, BILL VIANCO

03/02/2005 14:34:16

EvPay2

Page 1 of 1



IAMOA 2005 Indiana State Dart Championship

02/25/2005 Marriott East - Indianapolis Money Winners List

an OPEN Doubles 301/501 Level B
Place Winnings

Team: 63362 BIGGERSTAFF & COURSEL 1 $480.00

Op: 535 J & M Amusement, Laporte IN
Players: JAMIE BIGGERSTAFF, SHANE COURSEL
Team: 63764 BANIC & SMITH 2 $350.00
Op: 272 Ondrus Amusement & Vending Inc, Union Pier MI
Players: GREG BANIC, JOHN SMITH

Team: 64070 GARRISON & HUGHES 3 $240.00
Op: 205 Jack Eiser Sales Company Inc, Fort Wayne IN

Players: MARK GARRISON, KURT HUGHES
Team: 62746 BRENNER & COLLIER 4 $150.00
Op: 268 Reid Sales Music Company, Delphi IN
Players: ANDY BRENNER, JOHN COLLIER

Team: 63767 ALANDER & WILLIAMS 5 $100.00
Op: 272 Ondrus Amusement & Vending Inc, Union Pier Ml

Players: PAT ALANDER, TONY WILLIAMS
Team: 63350 HINES & REED 5 $100.00
Op: 535 J & M Amusement, Laporte IN
Players: BOB HINES, JEREMY REED
Team: 62745 BOWMAN & SMITH 7 $80.00
Op: 268 Reid Sales Music Company, Delphi IN
Players: TOMMY BOWMAN, JEFF SMITH
Team: 62740 HURN & THOMPSON 7 $80.00
Op: 268 Reid Sales Music Company, Delphi IN
Players: HOWARD HURN, DAVE THOMPSON

Team: 64283 BERRY & BURRIS 9 $40.00
Op: 340 Kentuckiana Vendors, Evansville IN
Players: RON BERRY, DAVID BURRIS
Team: 69846 LIPSETT & PHEGLEY 9 $40.00

Op: 272 Ondrus Amusement & Vending Inc, Union Pier Ml
Players: PHIL LIPSETT, CRAIG PHEGLEY

Team: 64133 MAUST & STRIETER 9 $40.00
Op: 389 New Frontier Amusements, Inc., South Bend IN
Players: BRIAN MAUST, KEVIN STRIETER
Team: 63933 THOMAS & VANACKER 9 $40.00

Op: 308 Marroni, Inc., South Bend IN
Players: FRANK THOMAS, JOHN VANACKER

03/02/2005 14:34:16 EvPay2 Page 2 of 2



IAMOA 2005 Indiana State Dart Championship

02/25/2005 Marriott East - Indianapolis Money Winners List

an OPEN Doubles 301/501 Level C
Place Winnings

Team: 62742 CADWALDER & MASON 1 $500.00

Op: 268 Reid Sales Music Company, Delphi IN
Players: CARL CADWALDER, JAY A MASON
Team: 62753 BAKER & PALLADING 2 $330.00
Op: 268 Reid Sales Music Company, Delphi IN
Players: HOWARD BAKER, CURT PALLADING

Team: 63353 MOREFIELD & OTT 3 $210.00
Op: 535 J & M Amusement, Laporte IN

Players: THERESA MOREFIELD, BECKY OTT

Team: 64073 CLOUSE & GORSUCH 4 $160.00
Op: 205 Jack Eiser Sales Company Inc, Fort Wayne IN
Players: MIKE CLOUSE, GARRY GORSUCH

Team: 62739 HARRIS & NELSON 5 $100.00
Op: 268 Reid Sales Music Company, Delphi IN

Players: JAY HARRIS, RANDY NELSON
Team: 63934 LANKO & PROCACCINO 5 $100.00
Op: 308 Marroni, Inc., South Bend IN
Players: STEVE LANKO, AJ PROCACCINO

Team: 63936 GLOVER & WALTER 7 $50.00
Op: 308 Marroni, Inc., South Bend IN

Players: RANDY GLOVER, JAY WALTER
Team: 64069 KY-ODIE'S 7 $50.00
Op: 205 Jack Eiser Sales Company Inc, Fort Wayne IN
Players: OTIS + SAYLOR, RICH TAUBE

03/02/2005 14:34:16 EvPay2 Page 3 of 3



