3M2	Ope	n Doubles 301/501		Le
	63338 : 535	DARNELL & JARKA J & M Amusement, Laporte IN Players: JOHN DARNELL, TODD JARKA	Place 1	Winnings <b>\$550.00</b>
	62747 : 268	ANDERSON & MILLER Reid Sales Music Company, Delphi IN Players: DALE W ANDERSON, SCOTT MILLER	2	\$410.00
	64509 : 504	BRUMMET & BRUMMET Diggers Vending Company, Inc, Boswell IN Players: DAVE BRUMMET, JEFF BRUMMET	3	\$280.00
	63513 : 218	HARRIS & NICHOLS Just Darts Inc, Indianapolis IN Players: JAMES HARRIS, SCOTT NICHOLS	4	\$200.00
	63635 : 535	EVENBURG & KALSOW J & M Amusement, Laporte IN Players: MARK EVENBURG, JOE KALSOW	5	\$120.00
	62735 : 268	JUNK & MOUNTS Reid Sales Music Company, Delphi IN Players: KEITH JUNK, JOE MOUNTS	5	\$120.00
	63355 : 535	BAIMA & MARTIN J & M Amusement, Laporte IN Players: GLENN BAIMA, JOHN MARTIN	7	\$90.00
	63768 : 272	DOMBKOWSKI & PILARSKE Ondrus Amusement & Vending Inc, Union Pier MI Players: TOM DOMBKOWSKI, MARK PILARSKE	7	\$90.00
	63212 : 251	DEGAETANO & PETERS Diamond Amusement, Michigan City IN Players: MITCH DEGAETANO, GEORGE PETERS	9	\$40.00
	63214 : 251	FRANKS & JOHNSON Diamond Amusement, Michigan City IN Players: RICK FRANKS, MIKE JOHNSON	9	\$40.00
	62741 : 268	GRONINGER & HUGHES Reid Sales Music Company, Delphi IN Players: KYLE GRONINGER, DANNY HUGHES	9	\$40.00
	62754 : 268	GRONINGER & VIANCO Reid Sales Music Company, Delphi IN Players: KIM GRONINGER, BILL VIANCO	9	\$40.00

3M2	Ope	n Doubles 301/501	Dloop	Le
Team: Op:	63362 535	BIGGERSTAFF & COURSEL J & M Amusement, Laporte IN Players: JAMIE BIGGERSTAFF, SHANE COURSEL	Place 1	Winnings <b>\$480.00</b>
Team: Op:	63764 272	BANIC & SMITH Ondrus Amusement & Vending Inc, Union Pier MI Players: GREG BANIC, JOHN SMITH	2	\$350.00
Team: Op:	64070 205	GARRISON & HUGHES Jack Eiser Sales Company Inc, Fort Wayne IN Players: MARK GARRISON, KURT HUGHES	3	\$240.00
Team: Op:		BRENNER & COLLIER Reid Sales Music Company, Delphi IN Players: ANDY BRENNER, JOHN COLLIER	4	\$150.00
Team: Op:	63767 272	ALANDER & WILLIAMS Ondrus Amusement & Vending Inc, Union Pier MI Players: PAT ALANDER, TONY WILLIAMS	5	\$100.00
Team: Op:	63350 535	HINES & REED J & M Amusement, Laporte IN Players: BOB HINES, JEREMY REED	5	\$100.00
Team: Op:	62745 268	BOWMAN & SMITH Reid Sales Music Company, Delphi IN Players: TOMMY BOWMAN, JEFF SMITH	7	\$80.00
	62740 268	HURN & THOMPSON Reid Sales Music Company, Delphi IN Players: HOWARD HURN, DAVE THOMPSON	7	\$80.00
Team: Op:	64283 340	BERRY & BURRIS Kentuckiana Vendors, Evansville IN Players: RON BERRY, DAVID BURRIS	9	\$40.00
Team: Op:		LIPSETT & PHEGLEY Ondrus Amusement & Vending Inc, Union Pier MI Players: PHIL LIPSETT, CRAIG PHEGLEY	9	\$40.00
Team: Op:		MAUST & STRIETER New Frontier Amusements, Inc., South Bend IN Players: BRIAN MAUST, KEVIN STRIETER	9	\$40.00
Team: Op:		THOMAS & VANACKER Marroni, Inc., South Bend IN Players: FRANK THOMAS, JOHN VANACKER	9	\$40.00

<sub>3M2</sub> Ope	n Doubles 301/501		Leve
Team: 62742 Op: 268	CADWALDER & MASON Reid Sales Music Company, Delphi IN Players: CARL CADWALDER, JAY A MASON	Place <b>1</b>	Winnings <b>\$500.00</b>
Team: 62753 Op: 268	BAKER & PALLADING Reid Sales Music Company, Delphi IN Players: HOWARD BAKER, CURT PALLADING	2	\$330.00
Team: 63353 Op: 535	MOREFIELD & OTT J & M Amusement, Laporte IN Players: THERESA MOREFIELD, BECKY OTT	3	\$210.00
Team: 64073 Op: 205	CLOUSE & GORSUCH Jack Eiser Sales Company Inc, Fort Wayne IN Players: MIKE CLOUSE, GARRY GORSUCH	4	\$160.00
Team: 62739 Op: 268	HARRIS & NELSON Reid Sales Music Company, Delphi IN Players: JAY HARRIS, RANDY NELSON	5	\$100.00
Team: 63934 Op: 308	LANKO & PROCACCINO Marroni, Inc., South Bend IN Players: STEVE LANKO, AJ PROCACCINO	5	\$100.00
Team: 63936 Op: 308	GLOVER & WALTER  Marroni, Inc., South Bend IN  Players: RANDY GLOVER, JAY WALTER	7	\$50.00
Team: 64069 Op: 205	KY-ODIE'S Jack Eiser Sales Company Inc, Fort Wayne IN Players: OTIS + SAYLOR, RICH TAUBE	7	\$50.00